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Morning Lecture TA Information

	Erika Frost
	Laura Boisten
	Hiroaki Shirai

	341 F 11:00 – 11:50 am
Van Hise 575
	346 F 11:00 – 11:50 am
Van Hise 495
	351 Th 3:30 – 4:20 pm
Soc Sci 5322

	348 F 12:05 – 12:55
Ingraham 222
	347 F 12:05 – 12:55 pm
Ingraham 224
	352 Th 4:35 – 5:25 pm
Soc Sci 6224

	
	340 F 1:20 – 2:10 pm
Soc Sci 6224
	343 F 8:50 – 9:40 am
Van Hise 207

	
	
	349 F 9:55 – 10:45 am
Van Hise 240



Name: Erika Frost (Head TA)
Office: Social Science 6473
Email: efrost2@wisc.edu
Office Hours: Monday 4:00 pm – 5:00 pm​ and Tuesday 11:00 am – 12:00 pm
Website: https://sites.google.com/view/erikafrost/teaching/econ-101-spring-2019

Name: Laura Boisten
Office: Social Science 7481
Email: boisten@wisc.edu
Office Hours:  Thursday 11:00 am – 12:30 pm​

Name: Hiroaki Shirai
Office: Social Science 7481
Email: hshirai@wisc.edu
Office Hours:  Monday 8:30 am – 10:30 am​
Website: https://sites.google.com/view/hiroakishirai/classes


Afternoon Lecture TA Information

	[bookmark: _Hlk535852153]Zaure Aitkulova (April)
	Daniel Chaves
	Wenbo Min

	361 F 9:55 – 10:45 am
Van Hise 391
	363 F 12:05 – 12:55 pm
Sterling 1339
	362 Th 4:35 – 5:25 pm
Soc Sci 5322

	366 F 11:00 – 11:50 am
Van Hise 483
	364 F 1:20 – 2:10 pm
Soc Sci 6322
	368 F 8:50 – 9:55 am
Van Hise 205

	
	360 F 2:25 – 3:15 pm
Ingraham 115
	367 F 9:55 – 10:45 am
Van Hise 574

	
	
	365 F 11:00 – 11:50 am
Van Hise 487



Name: Zaure (April) Aitkulova (Head TA)
Office: Social Science 6413
Email: aitkulova@wisc.edu
Office Hours: Wednesday 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm in Social Science 6121 

Name: Daniel Chaves
Office: Social Science 7226
Email: dchaves@wisc.edu
Office Hours: Thursday 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Name: Wenbo Min
Office: Social Science 6435
Email: wenbo.min@wisc.edu
Office Hours: Monday 9:30 am – 11:30 am 
